Sunshine Car Care, Super Lube and Auto Super-Service Center

Description

1. Full Service Oil Change
Conventional semi synthetic
Synthetic

Diesel

2. Unit cost for additional oil (Per Quart above 5 quarts)
Conventional semi synthetic

Synthetic

Diesel

3. Tire rotation

4. Tire Alignment 2 wheel

5. Tire Alignment 4 wheel

6. Tire Balancing High Speed

7. Transmission Service

8. Gearbox Service

9. Power Steering Service

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Coolant System Service

Cabin and Engine Air Filters (labor)

Cabin and Engine Air Filters (parts)

Windshield Wiper Replacement Service (per vehicle)
Fuel Injector Cleaning

Exterior Light Replacement - labor

Exterior Light Replacement (parts)

Fuel Filter Replacement - labor

Fuel Filter Replacement (parts)

Pricing

W

wn

22.99
34.99
36.99

4.20

5.25

3.50

no charge
49.99
59.99
30.00
104.99
48.99
55.99
69.99

no charge
30% off list
19.99
55.99

no charge
30% off list

no charge

30% off list



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Brake Services (front and rear)

Brake Services (parts)

Misc auto repairs - Hourly rate labor

Misc auto repairs - parts

Environmental fees (list if different prices apply
Disposal fees (list if different prices apply)
Diagnostic fee

Towing fee

Car Washes

S 159.00
20% off list
S 79.99
20% off list

8% / max of $33.00

$4 / per tire
S 55.00
S 55.00

no charge w/service



