Sunshine Car Care, Super Lube and Auto Super-Service Center

Description	Pricing	
1. Full Service Oil Change		
Conventional semi synthetic	\$	22.99
Synthetic	\$	34.99
Diesel	\$	36.99
2. Unit cost for additional oil (Per Quart above 5 quarts)		
Conventional semi synthetic	\$	4.20
Synthetic	\$ \$ \$	5.25
Diesel	\$	3.50
3. Tire rotation		no charge
4. Tire Alignment 2 wheel	\$	49.99
5. Tire Alignment 4 wheel	\$	59.99
6. Tire Balancing High Speed	\$	30.00
7. Transmission Service	\$	104.99
8. Gearbox Service	\$	48.99
9. Power Steering Service	\$	55.99
10. Coolant System Service	\$	69.99
11. Cabin and Engine Air Filters (labor)		no charge
12. Cabin and Engine Air Filters (parts)		30% off list
13. Windshield Wiper Replacement Service (per vehicle)	\$	19.99
14. Fuel Injector Cleaning	\$	55.99
15. Exterior Light Replacement - labor		no charge
16. Exterior Light Replacement (parts)		30% off list
17. Fuel Filter Replacement - labor		no charge
18. Fuel Filter Replacement (parts)		30% off list

19. Brake Services (front and rear)	\$	159.00	
20. Brake Services (parts)		20% off list	
21. Misc auto repairs - Hourly rate labor	\$	79.99	
22. Misc auto repairs - parts		20% off list	
23. Environmental fees (list if different prices apply	8%	/ max of \$33.00	
24. Disposal fees (list if different prices apply)		\$4 / per tire	
25. Diagnostic fee	\$	55.00	
26. Towing fee	\$	55.00	
27. Car Washes	no cha	no charge w/service	